
Gathering and coffee

Opening remarks

Word initial onset omission in child language
Outi Bat-El Foux and Avivit Ben-David

From competing patterns to competing structures:
Verbal constructions based on loanwords in Hebrew
Lior Laks

Coffee break

Genitive Objects: Structure and Individuation
Olga Kagan

Speakers prefer round numerals,
but listeners interpret them as precise
Nicole Katzir and Mira Ariel

Business meeting

Lunch break

Number-Sensitive Circumfixal n⁰ in Svan
and the Timing of Fission
David Erschler

The prosody – word-order connection in Danish
Nomi-Erteschik-Shir and Björn Köhnlein

 9:30-10:00

10:00-10:10

10:10-10:50 

10:50-11:30
 

11:30-11:50

11:50-12:30 

12:30-13:10

13:10-13:30 

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:10

 
15:10-15:50

10:00-10:30

10:30-11:10

11:10-11:30 

11:30-12:10
 

12:10-12:50

12:50-14:10 

14:10-14:50

14:50-15:30 

Gathering and coffee

Reciprocal Shift and Symmetry Breaking
Idan Landau

Coffee break

To drop or not to drop: Evidence from
monolingual and bilingual Russian and
Hebrew speakers on the use of null
pronominal elements
Galina Gordishevsky, Natasha Dvorina
and Natalia Meir

The bilingual lexicon under Distributed
Morphology: An investigation of gender
agreement in code-switching
Mandy Cartner, Aya Meltzer-Asscher
and Julia Horvath

Lunch break

Conditional Questions as Matrix
Questions with Syntactic Reconstruction
Itai Bassi and Tue Trinh

Evidence for projection of cleft exhaustivity
Omri Amiraz

27.10 Sunday 28.10 Monday

Israel Association for
Theoretical Linguistics

workshop 2   24

Tel Aviv University Webb building, room 001

October 27-28, 2024


