



The Cukier-Goldstein-Goren Center for
Mind, Cognition and Language



Israel Association for Theoretical Linguistics

workshop 2024

October 27-28, 2024

Tel Aviv University | Webb building, room 001

27.10 Sunday

9:30-10:00	Gathering and coffee
10:00-10:10	Opening remarks
10:10-10:50	Word initial onset omission in child language Outi Bat-El Foux and Avivit Ben-David
10:50-11:30	From competing patterns to competing structures: Verbal constructions based on loanwords in Hebrew Lior Laks
11:30-11:50	Coffee break
11:50-12:30	Genitive Objects: Structure and Individuation Olga Kagan
12:30-13:10	Speakers prefer round numerals, but listeners interpret them as precise Nicole Katzir and Mira Ariel
13:10-13:30	Business meeting
13:30-14:30	Lunch break
14:30-15:10	Number-Sensitive Circumfixal n^o in Svan and the Timing of Fission David Erschler
15:10-15:50	The prosody – word-order connection in Danish Nomi-Erteschik-Shir and Björn Köhnlein

28.10 Monday

10:00-10:30	Gathering and coffee
10:30-11:10	Reciprocal Shift and Symmetry Breaking Idan Landau
11:10-11:30	Coffee break
11:30-12:10	To drop or not to drop: Evidence from monolingual and bilingual Russian and Hebrew speakers on the use of null pronominal elements Galina Gordishevsky, Natasha Dvorina and Natalia Meir
12:10-12:50	The bilingual lexicon under Distributed Morphology: An investigation of gender agreement in code-switching Mandy Cartner, Aya Meltzer-Asscher and Julia Horvath
12:50-14:10	Lunch break
14:10-14:50	Conditional Questions as Matrix Questions with Syntactic Reconstruction Itai Bassi and Tue Trinh
14:50-15:30	Evidence for projection of cleft exhaustivity Omri Amiraz